Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 14:15 piste No 5

Referee: EL BAKRY Medhat EGY, BECKER William USA

ZATKO Arthur
WELLER Teddy
CHOW Chak Man
PUKAL Bartosz
CURATOLI Luca
AGRESTA Renzo
TOKUNAN Kenta

Poule No2 14:15 piste No 6
Referee: FLOREA Marius ROU

MARCUS Benjamin
BALLORCA Fabien
PEROS Mark
ARGENZIO Vincent
SHIMAMURA Tomohiro
OH Eunseok

PEZZI Enrico

Poule No 3 14:15 piste No 7

Absolute Fencing Korfanty World Cup
Mens Sabre

FRA
ISV
HKG
USA
ITA
BRA
JPN

USA
FRA
CAN
USA
JPN

KOR
BRA

Referee: BRAVO Carlos VEN, DECKER Laura USA

SUN Wei

SZATMARI Andras
GARCIA MIGUEL Marco
SHTURBABIN Oleh

DI TELLA Pascual Maria
BROWN Zackery
BARRUYER Philemon

Poule No4 14:15 piste No 8

CHN
HUN
ESP

UKR
ARG
USA
FRA
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Referee: CANTIN Pascal CAN, BECKER William Louis USA

MOTEGI Yudai

HO Sze Long Aaron
ADEL Aly
YAGODKA Andriy
LAMBERT Maxence
FISCHL Andrew
FANG Xin

JPN

HKG
EGY
UKR
FRA
USA
CHN
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VIM

0.667
0.000
0.167
0.333
0.833
1.000
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VIM

0.500
0.667
0.667
0.167
0.667
0.833
0.000

VIM

0.667
0.833
0.333
0.500
0.000
0.333
0.833

VIM

0.000
0.167
0.667
0.833
1.000
0.500
0.333

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored

ind.
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Absolute Fencing Korfanty World Cup

Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 14:15 piste No Blue

Referee: GUCLUER llgin TUR, SHAMIS Vladislav RUS

MACKIEWICZ Andrew USA
SCHROEDTER Robin GER
GORDON Shaul CAN
CHIN Edward USA
BRAJDIC Josip CRO
LOW Ho Tin HKG
ROUSSET Nicolas FRA

Poule No 6 14:15 piste No Yellow
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Referee: VAZQUEZ Daniel ESP, MOLA FUENTES Walfrido V. CUB

HARTUNG Max GER
CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus HKG
KOLASA Thomas USA
XU Yingming CHN
JANSEN BRITO Hernan VEN
FLORENCIA Hector MEX
MACKAY Cameron CAN

Poule No 7 14:15 piste No Green

Referee: ABDULKARIM Al Shamlan KUW, GRITSAEV Sergei USA

TSANG Tsz Hin HKG
NUCCIO Riccardo ITA

CASARES Fernando ESP

SHAINBERG Jonah USA
REGENT Francois FRA
HUEBNER Bjoern GER
BEDARD-COUTURE Remi CAN

Poule No8 14:15 piste No Red
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Referee: BERTHIER Anne-Laure FRA, GLON Wieslaw USA

LIMBACH Nicolas GER
CHUNG Hojin KOR
APITHY Yemi Geoffrey BEN
HOSHINO Kento JPN

MAK Ho Fung HKG
SOUDERS Peter USA
PUNDYK Dmytro UKR
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VIM

0.833
0.667
0.500
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0.167
0.667
0.333

VIM

0.833
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0.167

VIM
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0.833
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0.167

VIM
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0.167
0.167
0.167
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0.833

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored
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14
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No9 14:15 piste No 9

Referee: KAPOSVARI Zsolt HUN, STETSIV Oleg USA

TAN Sheng
SCHROEDTER Sebastian
PROCHNIAK Evan
MUROLO Massimiliano
ANSTETT Vincent
ARFA Fares

MILLER Curtis

Poule No 10 14:15 piste No 10

Referee: GUTH Jerome FRA, ZHENG Kang Zhao HKG

TEODOSIU lulian

OCHOCKI Aleksander
PELLEGRINI Alberto
MOTTERSHEAD Thomas James
KOCH Frederik

RUSHELEAU Andrew
FITZ-GERALD Kunihiko

Poule No 11 14:15 piste No 11

Absolute Fencing Korfanty World Cup
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Referee: MARQUESTAUT Benoit FRA, TOURE Papa Khassoum SEN

BOUTET Cedric
WESTER REYES Rafael
CONCANNON Stephen
ARTS Christophe

IGOE Benjamin
KINDLER Maximilian
MONTANO Aldo

Poule No 12 15:15 piste No 5
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Referee: GUCLUER llgin TUR, GLON Wieslaw USA

SEITZ Tom
GOKEA Rienzi
RUIZ Adrian
AYALA Julian
BADEA Alin
DECSI Tamas
SLANKARD Kirk

FRA
USA
ESP
MEX
ROU
HUN
GBR
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VIM

0.333
0.500
0.500
0.667
0.833
0.333
0.333

VIM

0.500
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1.000
0.333
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0.000
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VIM

0.500
0.500
0.167
0.000
0.667
0.667
1.000

VIM

0.500
0.333
0.167
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0.833
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0.167

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored

ind.
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 13 15:15 piste No 6

Absolute Fencing Korfanty World Cup

Referee: TOURE Papa Khassoum SEN, DECKER Laura USA

MORENO Pablo

SAMANDI Hichem

CASTRO LINARES Hector David
ZEYTOUNLIAN Willian

TIAN Yue

FITZGERALD Jonathan
SAUNDERS Brynmor

Poule No 14 15:15 piste No 7

Referee: KAPOSVARI Zsolt HUN, MARQUESTAUT Benoit FRA

MIYAYAMA Ryo
IORDANOQV Borislav
FOSCHINI Gabriele
GUZENSKI Tywilliam
LARA Eduardo
WILLIAMS Marty
BOYKO Dmytro

Poule No 15 15:15 piste No 8

Referee: FLOREA Marius ROU, BECKER William Louis USA

DOMINGO CABREJA Ricardo Alfonso
FRENKEL Marcel

SPEAR Jeff

LAM Hin Chung

SKRODZKI Adam

TOBAR MARTINEZ Joaquin Alberto
KOCH Domenik

Poule No 16 15:15 piste No Blue
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Referee: BRAVO Carlos VEN, STETSIV Oleg USA

YANES Francisco
MEDARD Julien

LEU Clive Yi Yang
MOTORIN llya

LOSS Geoffrey

ELSISSY Ziad
LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan

GUA
FRA
SIN
RUS
USA
EGY
ARG
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0.833
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0.333

VIM

0.667
0.167
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VIM

0.167
0.167
0.833
0.500
1.000
0.167
0.667

VIM

0.167
0.833
0.167
0.833
0.500
0.333
0.667

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored

ind.
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 17 15:15 piste No Yellow

Absolute Fencing Korfanty World Cup

Referee: SHAMIS Vladislav RUS, ZHENG Kang Zhao HKG

SCEPI Stefano

PILLET Julien
LAMBERT Pascal

ARAI Kohta
DERSHWITZ Eli
TSENG Lin Fang
ROMANOVITCH Alexei

Poule No 18 15:15 piste No Green

Referee: CANTIN Pascal CAN, GRITSAEV Sergei USA

HUANG Haidong
MIRACCO Luigi
MIRAMON CHOY Romain
PRYIEMKA Valery
SPEAR Will

YEO Joseph Zhi Qiang
CRUTCHETT Alexander

Poule No 19 15:15 piste No Red
Referee: ABDULKARIM Al Shamlan KUW

BOROJERDI Ameen
GALL Csaba Norbert
COUTURIER Vincent
HONEYBONE James
SIRBU Dragos
SBRAGIA Stefano
APITHY Bolade

Poule No 20 15:15 piste No 9
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Referee: BERTHIER Anne-Laure FRA, BECKER William USA

DOLEGIEWICZ Marcel
AMR Ahmed

VELIKIY Trofim
ARMIJO Gabriel
AIYENURO Soji
SUNG Junmo

VALKAI Ferenc
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VIM

0.667
0.833
0.167
0.500
1.000
0.167
0.167

VIM

0.167
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0.833
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0.167
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VIM

0.167
0.000
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.833
1.000

VIM

0.000
0.333
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.500

VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored

ind.
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Absolute Fencing Korfanty World Cup

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 21 15:15 piste No 10

Referee: EL BAKRY Medhat EGY, MOLA FUENTES Walfrido V. CUB

NATANZON Benjamin USA
ILIASZ Nikolasz HUN
ESCUDERO Sergio ESP

DODDO Andrew USA
ACUNA RAMIREZ Adrian MEX
RUELLER Lukas GER
WON Woo Young KOR

Poule No 22 15:15 piste No 11
Referee: GUTH Jerome FRA, VAZQUEZ Daniel ESP

SIERADZKY Dawson USA
BUSTAMANTE Ricardo Alberto ARG
LIKHACHEUSKI Aliaksei BLR
COSTIN Michael USA
CHAN David Wei Ren SIN

HUEBERS Richard GER
VEGA Juan MEX
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VIM = victory/match = victories/matches ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received HS = hits scored

ind.
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